
Rangliste Herren Skiklub Iseltwald Total

Klubrennen Herren 1. Lauf 2. Lauf Total

1 Abegglen Remo 1988 44.07 45.05 89.12 Klubmeister

2 Abegglen Marco 1988 45.57 44.73 90.30

3 Kaufmann Stefan 1978 44.36 45.96 90.32

4 Walthard Christian 1992 44.80 45.59 90.39

5 Schlunegger Rolf 1970 46.11 45.90 92.01

6 Gafner Beni 1971 45.50 47.06 92.56

7 Schmidiger Martin 1975 44.94 47.63 92.57

8 Abegglen Silvio 1994 46.73 47.54 94.27

9 Abegglen Martin 1974 48.44 46.47 94.91

10 Abegglen Fabio 1999 47.79 48.00 95.79

11 von Bergen David 1978 47.99 49.02 97.01

12 Abegglen Ernst 1963 48.04 49.07 97.11

13 Balmer Christian 1969 50.74 48.50 99.24

14 Feuz Nicolas 1979 49.21 50.07 99.28

15 Wiedmer Louis 1992 49.83 49.53 99.36

16 Beugger Fabian 1998 49.64 50.01 99.65

17 Nydegger Urs 1950 49.84 49.91 99.75

18 Kaufmann Andreas 1992 49.61 51.13 100.74

19 Zurbuchen Toni 1975 44.77 60.96 105.73

20 Matter Alfred 1942 52.97 54.02 106.99

21 Gertsch Heinz 1963 52.78 54.64 107.42

22 Dossenbach Josef 61.06 60.26 121.32



Differenzler

1 Nydegger Urs 1950 49.84 49.91 0.07 kleinste Differenz

2 Schlunegger Rolf 1970 46.11 45.90 0.21

3 Abegglen Fabio 1999 47.79 48.00 0.21

4 Wiedmer Louis 1992 49.83 49.53 0.30

5 Beugger Fabian 1998 49.64 50.01 0.37

6 Walthard Christian 1992 44.80 45.59 0.79

7 Dossenbach Josef 61.06 60.26 0.80

8 Abegglen Silvio 1994 46.73 47.54 0.81

9 Abegglen Marco 1988 45.57 44.73 0.84

10 Feuz Nicolas 1979 49.21 50.07 0.86

11 Abegglen Remo 1988 44.07 45.05 0.98

12 von Bergen David 1978 47.99 49.02 1.03

13 Abegglen Ernst 1963 48.04 49.07 1.03

14 Matter Alfred 1942 52.97 54.02 1.05

15 Kaufmann Andreas 1992 49.61 51.13 1.52

16 Gafner Beni 1971 45.50 47.06 1.56

17 Kaufmann Stefan 1978 44.36 45.96 1.60

18 Gertsch Heinz 1963 52.78 54.64 1.86

19 Abegglen Martin 1974 48.44 46.47 1.97

20 Balmer Christian 1969 50.74 48.50 2.24

21 Schmidiger Martin 1975 44.94 47.63 2.69

22 Zurbuchen Toni 1975 44.77 60.96 16.19


